Last updated 27/02/24
For more information
1300 001 LED
PUROG4
Thanks for choosing our PURO G4 oyster light products.
We strongly recommend you read this guide carefully before installation.
Product Specifications
Product Code Power Switchable CCT Input IP Rating Ta.
PURO11W-250R 8W / 10W / 11W
3000K /
4000K /
5700K
220-240V,
50/60Hz IP54
PURO14W-300R
8W / 10W / 11W / 14W
PURO14W-300R-MS
PURO18W-350R
9W / 12W / 18W
PURO18W-350R-MS
PURO24W-400R
PURO24W-400R-MS
11W / 14W / 24W
-20°C
to
45°C
Fix Hole Center
The light source contained in this luminaire shall only be replaced by the manufacturer or his
service agent or a similar qualified person.
Dimensions
Installation Instructions
1. Switch OFF main power supply. 2.. Drill installation holes in ceilings
-  3000K
- 4000K
- 5700K
1. Switch OFF main power supply.6.. Connect  power cord to terminals
as shown in the diagram.
7. Reattach cover.5. Dip the switches to the required sensor*,
power and colour temperature settings.
* For Sensor Version
3.. Install 3 drywall anchors. 4.  Run power cord through the central hole of
base and screw base to ceiling. Do not touch
LED Chips while performing this step.
Power Setting
DIP Swtich
Default Setting
- Detection Rang: 50%
- Hold Time: 3 min
- Daylight: Disable
R
12
0°120°
120°
R: 180mmØ250 x 70mm
Ø350 x 70mm
Ø300 x 75mm
Ø400 x 65mm
R: 239mm
R: 258mm
R: 306mm
Product Code : PURO11W-250R
PURO14W-300R
PURO14W-300R-MS
PURO18W-350R
PURO18W-350R-MS
PURO24W-400R
PURO24W-400R-MS